Ordne bitte zu !

Dreihundertsiebenundachtzig

Flnftausendachtundsiebzig

Neuntausendachthundertneunzig

Eintausendfiinfhundertzwanzig

Achthundertdreiundvierzig

Zwolftausendneunhundertachtzehn

Siebenhundertneunundfiinfzig

Zweihundertelf

Funfzehntausendfiinfhundertzwei

Achthundertdreiundfinfzig

843

12.918

387

5.078

759

9.890

853

1.520

211

15.502
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